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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
Type Use
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star
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Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

115

575

4.79

G9.5

T6

CC-8
3.97/100.80
0.75/19.10
2.37/60.30
16,500
3200

300

SIS
Exempt
False
False
False

False

115V 575W T-6 G9.5 Base
03475
39101609



